
 User: Sageman, C. Barry      Organization: Collier County Clerk of the Circuit Court Logout

My DemandStar Buyers Account Info FAQs
Log Bid      [ View Bids ]     Log Quote View Quotes Supplier Search Build Broadcast List Reports

Tabulation Sheet

Agency Name Collier County Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bid Number IFB-2109-011-0-2019/CS

Bid Name Adobe Value Incentive Plan Agreement
Bid Due Date 8/16/2019 3:00:00 PM Eastern time
Bid Opening Closed

3 total responses found.  online,  offline,  not submitting,  not received

Company Responded Address Bid Amt Alt Bid Amt Documents Sent Notes Actions
Complete

1.

Howard 
Technology 
Solutions, A 
division of 
Howard 
Industries Inc. 

8/15/2019
3:30:57 PM 

36 Howard Drive
Ellisville, MS 39437 $21,283.00 Contract Proposal 

Details, 
Documents, 

History

2. Insight Public 
Sector, Inc. 

8/15/2019
12:35:56 PM 

6820 S. Harl Ave.
Tempe, AZ 85283 $12,620.17 Contract Proposal 

Good afternoon! 
Quote 
#0221454582 

Details, 
Documents, 

History

3.
SOUTHERN 
COMPUTER 
WAREHOUSE, 
INC. 

8/16/2019
9:56:24 AM 

1395 S Marietta Pkwy
Bldg 300 Suite 106
MARIETTA, GA 30067

$22,249.06 Contract Proposal 

Thank you for 
allowing SCW the 
chance to 
participate in this 
bidding process. 
We look forward 
to the chance to 
work with you! 

Details, 
Documents, 

History

   << Return   

Manage Bid Tabulation

  Planholder Responses  

When adding a manual response, you can select a vendor off the Planholders List or add a new vendor.

(Select a Planholder)  Add a Planholder Edit Planholders...

  Publish Tabulation Sheet  

Once you have reviewed the tabulation sheet details, you may create a downloadable  PDF version.

 Include Non-Compliant Supplier details

Publish as PDF Bid Documents...

DemandStar is a product of DemandStar Corporation (c). All rights reserved.  |  Terms of Use   |  Privacy

Page 1 of 1Tabulation Sheet - DemandStar

8/16/2019https://www.demandstar.com/buyer/bids/tabsheet.asp?_PU=%2Fbuyer%2Fbids%2FDefaul...


